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Mr. Ken Clements kc nm yl + 1 408 353 5027 + 1 408 353 2057 Ken@ InnovationOn Innovation on Demand 
Dmnd.com 

Mr.Roland Fournier y 
Mr. Ted Hupper th am y y + 1 508 486 5235 + 1 508 486 5554 t_hupper@irocz.en Digital Equipment Corp. 

et.dec.com 
Mr. Brian Khabbaz bk am y +1 5086562910 + 1 508 656 2900 khabbazb@corp.m MIA-COM Inc. 

acom.com 
Mr. David Bagby db m y y +1 4087495425 +1 4087748446 david.bagby@amd. Advanced Micro Devices 

com 
Mr. Phil Belanger phb m y + 1 330 665 7953 +1 3306651264 pbela@aironet.com Aironet 
Mr. Manuel J. Betancor mb m y +3428451272 +3428 451243 mb@fotonica.ulpgc E.T.S.I. Telecommunicacion 

.es 
Mr. Simon Black sab m y y +441223421025 +441223421031 sab@symbionics.c Symbionics Networks Ltd 

o.uk 
Mr. Jan Boer jb m y +31 3060 97483 +31 306097555 jan.boer@att.com Lucent Technologies WCND 
Mr. Alessandro Bolea amb m y +1 5084901857 +1 5084901563 amb@sud2.ed.ray. Raytheon Company 
M. com 
Mr. Pablo Brenner pab m y +972 3 6459127 +972 3 645 9191 pablob@breezeco BreezeCom 

m.com 
Mr. Naftali Chayat nc m y y +972 3 645 8423 +972 3 645 9191 naftali@madge.co BreezeCom 

m 
Dr. Jonathon Y. Cheah jyc m y +1 6194501220 +1 6194572681 jcheah@airlan.com Solectek Corporation 

X3069 
Dr. Hae Wook Choi hc m y +82 42 860 6841 +82 42 860 6200 hwchoi@cadvax.etr Electronics & Telecoms 

Lre.kr Research Inst 
Mr.Wim Diepstraten wd m y +31 306097482 +31 306097555 wim.diepstraten@a Lucent Technologies WCND 

tt.com 
Mr. Darwin Engwer dre m y y +1 415691 2500 +1 415691 1064 dengwer@xircom.c XIRCOM 

om 
Mr. Greg Ennis ge m y + 1 408 358 5544 +1 4083585541 gennis@netcom.co 

m 
Mr. John Fakatselis jt m y + 1 407 729 4733 + 1 407 724 7094 jtakat01 @ccmail.mi HARRIS Corporation MIS 62A-

s.semi.harris.com 028 
Mr. Michael Fischer mit m y y +1 2106144096 +1 2106148192 mtischer@child.co Digital Ocean Inc. 

m 
Mr. George Fishel gf m y +1 7175926161 +1 7175926179 grfishel@amp.com AMP Inc. 

Result of ballot on Darft D4, report page 5 Vic Hayes, Chair, Lucent Technologies 



July 1996 Doc: IEEE P802.11-96/106-1 

title_firstname lastname Initia w vote co phone fax e_mail company 
, 

Is m 
me 

I nt 
Mr. Keith S. Furuya kf m y + 1 408 922 9053 +1 4089541309 Keith.Furuya@fmi.f Fujitsu Microelectronics Inc 

ujitsu.com 
Mr. Rich Gardner rg m y +1 3032741900 +1 3032742044 rgardner@netcom. Rising Star Research 

com 
Mr. Ian Gifford ig m y + 1 508 442 4650 + 1 508 442 4600 giffordi @corp.maco MIA-COM Inc. 

m.com 
Mr. Howard J. Hall hh m y +1 5089520170 +1 5089520168 howardh@wireless. WINDATA 

X345 windata.com 
Mr. Victor Hayes vh m y y +31 306097528 +31 3060 97555 vic.hayes@aU.com Lucent Technologies WCND 
Mr. Bill Huhn bih m y + 1 330 665 7352 + 1 330 665 7922 bhuhn@aironet.co Aironet Wireless 

m Communications Inc. 
Mr. Donald C. Johnson dj m y +1 5134451452 +1 5134451441 donald.c.johnson@ NCR GIS WHQ 5E 

daytonoh.attgis.co I 

m 
Mr. Dean M. Kawaguchi dk m y + 1 408 369 2629 +1 4083692740 deank@psd.symbo Symbol Technologies Inc. 

I.com 
Mr. Stuart J. Kerry sk m y + 1 408 369 2634 +1 4083692740 stuart@psd.symbol Symbol Technologies Inc. 

I 

.com 
Mr. Arthur Lashbrook al m y y +1 415691 2500 +1 415691 1064 alashbro@xircom.c XIRCOM 

om 
Mr. Francisco J. Lopez- fl m y +341 3367341 +341 3367319 dxtn@tfo.upm.es E.T.S.1. Telecommunicacion 

I 

Hernandez 
Mr. Bob Marshall bm m y + 1 408 991 2722 +1 408 991 4800 marshall @scs.phili Philips Semiconductors 

ps.com 
Mr. Jim McDonald jim m y +1 7085763169 +1 7085385152 jim_mcdonald@we Motorola Inc. 

s.mot.com 
Dr. Akira Miura akm m y +1 4158581000 + 1 415 493 1930 miura@tadw.resear Panasonic Technologies Inc. 

ch.panasonic.com 
Mr. Wayne D. Moyers wm m y + 1 408 338 7562 +1 408 338 7562 wdm119@idtliberty 

.com 
Mr. Ravi P. Nalamati rn m y y +1 5084865189 + 1 508 486 5949 nalamati@irocz.en Digital Equipment Corp. 

et.dec.com 
Mr. Bob O'Hara bo m y +1 4087494952 +1 4087748447 bob. ohara @amd.c Advanced Micro Devices 

om 
Mr. Mitsuji Okada mo m y +1 4159656549 +1 4159656264 mokada@asic.mtv. NEC Electronics Inc. 

nec.com 
Mr. AI Petrick ap m y + 1 407 729 4944 + 1 407 724 7094 apetrick@ccmail.mi HARRIS Semiconductor MS 
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s.semLharris.com 58-96 
Ms. Miri Ratner mra m y +97236459134 +972 3 645 9191 mirir@madge.com BreezeCom 
Mr. James A. Renfro jar m y +1 5084901934 +1 5084901563 james_a_renfro@c Raytheon Company 

cmail,ed.ray.com 
Mr. William Roberts wr m y y + 1 208 233 4690 +1 208 234 6760 wroberts@pocLami American Microsystems Inc. 

x6514 s.com 
Mr. Michael Rothenberg mro m y +972 3 6458423 +972 3 645 9191 mrot@madge.com BreezeCom 
Mr. Chandos Rypinski cr m y y +1 4153896659 + 1 415 389 6746 rypinski@netcom.c LACE Inc. 
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Mr. Thomas Siep tsi m y +12149976479 +1 2149975786 siep@tLcom Texas Instruments 
Mr. Nathan Silberman ns m y + 1 408 991 4076 '+1 408 991 4800 snathan@ix.netco Philips Semiconductors 

m.com 
Mr. Don Sloan dos m y +1 3306657917 +1 330 665 7301 dons@aironet.com Aironet Wireless 

Communications Inc. 
Mr. Greg Smith gs m y +441522502476 smith_g@lincoln.gp GEC Plessey Semiconductors 

semLcom Inc. 
Mr. Bert Sullam bs m y + 1 206 957 4422 + 1 206 957 4550 bert@seasil,wa.co Seattle Silicon Corp 

x101 m 
Mr. Mike Trompower mt m y + 1 330 665 7920 +1 330 665 7301 mtrom@aironet.co Aironet Wireless Comms. Inc. 

m 
Ms. Jeanine Valadaz j~ m y +1 4087495206 +1 4087748448 jeanine. valadez@a Advanced Micro Devices 

md.com 
Mr. Sarosh Vesuna sv m y + 1 408 369 2657 +1 4083692740 saroshv@psd.sym Symbol Technologies Inc. 

bol,com 
Mr. Richard E. White rw m y + 1 708 435 0235 + 1 708 576 7907 Rick_ White- Motorola Inc. 

CEMX92@email,m 
ot.com 

Ms. Donna A. Woznicki dw m y y + 1 508 486 5085 + 1 508 486 5949 woznicki@ Ikg .mts. Digital Equipment Corp. 
dec.com 

Mr. Chris Zegelin cz m y + 1 408 369 2667 +1 4083692740 chrisz@psd.symbol Symbol Technologies Inc. M.S. 
.com 160 

Mr. Timothy M. Zimmerman tz m y +1 3193693471 + 1 319 369 3565 zimmermt@norand Norand Corporation 
.com 

Mr. Johnny Zweig jz m y y +1 415691 2500 +1 415691 1064 grshnrk@aol,com XIRCOM 
Mr. Keith B. Amundsen kba nm y y + 1 508 470 9483 +1 5084709452 keith_b_amundsen Raytheon Company 

- .-- @ raytheon.com 
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Mr. Joseph J. Kubler jjk m yn y +1 3034421850 +1 3034421850 kublerj@ norand .co Norand Corporation 
m 

Mr. Ani! K. Sanwalka as m yft y +1 4167248127 +1 4167248127 ani!@interlog.com Neesus Datacom Consultants 
Mr. Mack Sullivan msu m yft y +1 4159601630 +1 4159601984 mack@proxim.com Proxim Inc. 
Mr. John Biddick jb nm yft y + 1 206 348 2600 +1 206 348 2661 jbiddick@ intermec. Intermec Corporation 

X6647 com 
Mr. Eran Shpak es nm n y +972 9 982606 +972 9 983218 airaxs@ netvision.n Air Access Ltd. 

eUI J 
Mr. Jeff Abramowitz ja m a +1 4087645974 + 1 408 764 8469 jeff_abramowitz@3 3Com Corporation 
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